Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Team type: sty Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Xavier* 65 8
2 Kohler 65 7
3 Winneconne 87 8
4 Phillips 96 6
5 Freedom 155 6
6 Hortonville 159 8
7 Ashwaubenon 169 5
8 New London 224 8
9 North Fond du Lac Horace Mann 245 8
10 St. Mary Catholic 249 7
11 Pulaski 254 7
12 Rosholt 263 5
13 Bonduel 292 6

Lourdes Academy 2
Menasha 3
Tri-County 1

*Wins tie-breaker with better 6th place finish.
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Boys Varsity
September 24, 2022

Male

Team
Points

Team

Pos No Name Position Pace
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Kenny Power
Noah Donnermeyer
Grant Wenzelow
Davis Behler

Ean Mares

Willow Mauel
Oliver Aberle

Ben Regennitter
Jacob Ross

Jake Marventano
Clark Behler

Blake Radish

Ryan Jadin
Connor Gabay
Gavin Esterholm
Ben O'Brien
Andrew Shepard
Maverick Hoogland
Reid Cross

Sam Sarbo

Chase Osborn
Nate Gindt

Luke Krull

James Vollendorf
Julian Ellingen
Bradey Obermueller
Tommy Rose
Dayne Nowak

Ben Buchman
Benjamin Schoeni
Kaisyn Schraufnagel
Jack Gasparick
Brady Wallace
Nate Hall

Dan Simonis

Nathan Seiske

9/24/22 4:12:33 PM

Grade Time
Xavier 12 00:16:15.7
Xavier 11 00:16:27.0
Winneconne 9 00:16:32.3
Kohler 12 00:16:44.3
Xavier 12 00:17:01.5
Freedom 12 00:17:08.9
Winneconne 10 00:17:09.9
Kohler 10 00:17:11.2
Rosholt 10 00:17:14.6
Kohler 11 00:17:16.5
Kohler 10 00:17:18.5
Hortonville 12 00:17:19.0
Ashwaubenon 11 00:17:19.2
Phillips 12 00:17:19.8
Phillips 9 00:17:21.2
Bonduel 11 00:17:23.0
Freedom 10 00:17:30.7
Phillips 11 00:17:33.1
Winneconne 11 00:17:33.9
Winneconne 11 00:17:38.8
New London 10 00:17:41.1
North Fond du Lac Horace 12 00:17:41.8
Xavier 11 00:17:43.4
Phillips 10 00:17:56.8
Phillips 10 00:18:01.2
Freedom 10 00:18:01.7
Hortonville 12 00:18:02.3
Pulaski 10 00:18:06.3
Ashwaubenon 10 00:18:08.2
St. Mary Catholic 11 00:18:10.7
North Fond du Lac Horace 9 00:18:11.8
Kohler 9 00:18:13.5
Ashwaubenon 11 00:18:14.6
Xavier 11 00:18:15.9
Rosholt 11 00:18:16.6
St. Mary Catholic 10 00:18:17.4

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Boys Varsity  Male

September 24, 2022

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 411 Alex Ratchman Hortonville 11 00:18:17.9 3 37 3:39 min/m
38 888 Riggs Nelson Winneconne 12 00:18:22.0 5 38 3:40 min/m
39 948  Nicholas Vajda Xavier 9 00:18:22.1 6 39 3:40 min/m
40 648  Peyton Yaw Pulaski 10 00:18:26.0 2 40 3:41 min/m
41 406  Grant Harris Hortonville 11 00:18:28.2 4 41 3:41 min/m
42 409  Gabe Paschke Hortonville 10 00:18:28.8 5 42 3:41 min/m
43 944 Drew Magnuson Xavier 10 00:18:29.8 7 43 3:41 min/m
44 816  lan Albino St. Mary Catholic 11 00:18:29.9 3 44 3:41 min/m
45 505 Maddox Nuemann New London 11 00:18:30.7 2 45 3:42 min/m
46 325  Isaiah Kipp Ashwaubenon 11 00:18:32.9 4 46 3:42 min/m
47 890  Silas Sarbo Winneconne 9 00:18:33.9 6 47 3:42 min/m
48 322 Ashtyn Anderson Ashwaubenon 10 00:18:33.9 5 48 3:42 min/m
49 891  Matthew Shepherd Winneconne 12 00:18:35.7 7 49 3:43 min/m
50 500 Joesph Daly New London 9 00:18:47.5 3 50 3:45 min/m
51 355  Race Anvelink Bonduel 10 00:18:50.2 2 51 3:46 min/m
52 383 Dawson Jarmolowicz Freedom 10 00:18:50.7 4 52 3:46 min/m
53 504  Evan Kedinger New London 12 00:18:56.1 4 53 3:47 min/m
54 892  Sam Waech Winneconne 12 00:18:58.7 8 >7 3:47 min/m
55 386  Evan Popp Freedom 12 00:18:59.3 5 54 3:47 min/m
56 503 Logan Horn New London 12 00:19:00.1 5 55 3:48 min/m
57 405  Kyle Bacus Hortonville 10 00:19:01.5 6 56 3:48 min/m
58 646  Griffin Nowak Pulaski 12 00:19:03.2 3 57 3:48 min/m
59 408  Alex Mueller Hortonville 10 00:19:04.7 7 58 3:48 min/m
60 463  Joshua Rucinski Lourdes Academy 11 00:19:06.4 1 <5 3:49 min/m
61 642 Arden Gillen Pulaski 10 00:19:16.9 4 59 3:51 min/m
62 587  Kaleb Logan North Fond du Lac Horace 9 00:19:18.6 3 60 3:51 min/m
63 382 Vincent Cook Freedom 10 00:19:21.9 6 61 3:52 min/m
64 358  Ayden Dunst Bonduel 12 00:19:22.5 3 62 3:52 min/m
65 588  Ariel Paz North Fond du Lac Horace 10 00:19:24.1 4 63 3:52 min/m
66 668  Johnathon Rutta Rosholt 12 00:19:27.5 3 64 3:53 min/m
67 947  Jordan Rosenbaum Xavier o] 00:19:30.2 8 >7 3:54 min/m
68 614  Alec Bjork Phillips 12 00:19:30.5 6 65 3:54 min/m
69 819 Kail Koeper St. Mary Catholic 12 00:19:42.2 4 66 3:56 min/m
70 452  Jackson Petrie Kohler 9 00:19:43.9 6 67 3:56 min/m
1 502 Luke Heideman New London 11 00:19:51.7 6 68 3:58 min/m
2 584  Austin Feucht North Fond du Lac Horace 9 00:19:53.2 5 69 3:58 min/m
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Boys Varsity  Male

September 24, 2022

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 644  Thomas Murphy Pulaski 9 00:19:53.7 5 70 3:58 min/m
74 643  Dayne Groth Pulaski 9 00:19:57.6 6 71 3:59 min/m
75 499  William Christopher New London 9 00:19:59.5 7 72 3:59 min/m
76 817  Ethan Auer St. Mary Catholic 9 00:20:03.3 5 73 4:00 min/m
” 487  Max Wilson Menasha 11 00:20:04.2 1 <5 4:00 min/m
78 407  Mason Lehmkuhl Hortonville 12 00:20:09.0 8 >7 4:01 min/m
79 485 Landen Johnston Menasha 12 00:20:16.0 2 <5 4:03 min/m
80 821  Owen Ripley St. Mary Catholic 12 00:20:19.4 6 74 4:03 min/m
81 589  Connor Rauls North Fond du Lac Horace 10 00:20:20.4 6 75 4:04 min/m
82 802  Nick Trzebiatowski Rosholt 11 00:20:25.3 4 76 4:05 min/m
83 586  Travis Kulogo North Fond du Lac Horace 11 00:20:26.2 7 77 4:05 min/m
84 647  Enrique Stange Pulaski 11 00:20:32.2 7 78 4:06 min/m
85 501  Carson Gregory New London 11 00:20:42.3 8 >7 4:08 min/m
86 666  Gibson Printz Rosholt 12 00:21:00.1 5 79 4:12 min/m
87 827  Noah Valentine St. Mary Catholic 00:21:02.5 7 80 4:12 min/m
88 486 Drew Olson Menasha 11 00:21:13.2 3 <5 4:14 min/m
89 360 Ben Reisner Bonduel 10 00:21:20.9 4 81 4:16 min/m
90 592 Ayden Fowler North Fond du Lac Horace 00:21:25.2 8 >7 4:17 min/m
91 361  Griffin Uelmen Bonduel 9 00:21:48.8 5 82 4:21 min/m
92 462  Kyle Hipple Lourdes Academy 11 00:22:31.6 2 <5 4:30 min/m
93 878  Jacob Bacon Tri-County 9 00:24:53.7 1 <5 4:58 min/m
94 449 Noah Fibiger Kohler 12 00:25:46.5 7 83 5:09 min/m
95 356  Keaton Bahr Bonduel 11 00:28:16.3 6 84 5:39 min/m
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

September 24, 2022

3oys Varsity

Team name: Xavier

Team result: 65 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:25:44
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 946 Kenny Power 16:15.7 1
2 2 941 Noah Donnermeyer 16:27.0 2
3 5 945 Ean Mares 17:01.5 5
4 23 943 Luke Krull 17:43.4 23
5 34 942 Nate Hall 18:15.9 34
6 39 948 Nicholas Vajda 18:22.1 39
7 43 944 Drew Magnuson 18:29.8 43
8 67 947 Jordan Rosenbaum 19:30.2 >7
Team name: Kohler
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:26:45
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 448 Davis Behler 16:44.3 4
2 8 453 Ben Regennitter 17:11.2 8
3 10 451 Jake Marventano 17:16.5 10
4 11 447 Clark Behler 17:18.5 1
5 32 450 Jack Gasparick 18:13.5 32
6 70 452 Jackson Petrie 19:43.9 67
7 94 449 Noah Fibiger 25:46.5 83
Team name: Winneconne
Team result: 87 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:27:18
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 893 Grant Wenzelow 16:32.3 3
2 7 886 Oliver Aberle 17:09.9 7
3 19 887 Reid Cross 17:33.9 19
4 20 889 Sam Sarbo 17:38.8 20
5 38 888 Riggs Nelson 18:22.0 38
6 47 890 Silas Sarbo 18:33.9 47
7 49 891 Matthew Shepherd 18:35.7 49
8 54 892 Sam Waech 18:58.7 >7
Team name: Phillips
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:28:13
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 617 Connor Gabay 17:19.8 14
2 15 616 Gavin Esterholm 17:21.2 15
3 18 618 Maverick Hoogland 17:33.1 18
4 24 619 James Vollendorf 17:56.8 24
5 25 615 Julian Ellingen 18:01.2 25
6 68 614 Alec Bjork 19:30.5 65

September 24, 2022
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Team name:

Freedom

Team result: 155

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:30:32

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 384 Willow Mauel 17:08.9 6
2 17 387 Andrew Shepard 17:30.7 17
3 26 385 Bradey Obermueller 18:01.7 26
4 52 383 Dawson Jarmolowicz 18:50.7 52
5 55 386 Evan Popp 18:59.3 54
6 63 382 Vincent Cook 19:21.9 61
Team name: Hortonville
Team result: 159 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:30:37
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 410 Blake Radish 17:19.0 12
2 27 412 Tommy Rose 18:02.3 27
3 37 411 Alex Ratchman 18:17.9 37
4 41 406 Grant Harris 18:28.2 41
5 42 409 Gabe Paschke 18:28.8 42
6 57 405 Kyle Bacus 19:01.5 56
7 59 408 Alex Mueller 19:04.7 58
8 78 407 Mason Lehmkuhl 20:09.0 >7

Team name: Ashwaubenon
Team result: 169

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:30:49

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 324 Ryan Jadin 17:19.2 13
2 29 323 Ben Buchman 18:08.2 29
3 33 327 Brady Wallace 18:14.6 33
4 46 325 Isaiah Kipp 18:32.9 46
5 48 322 Ashtyn Anderson 18:33.9 48
Team name: New London
Team result: 224 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:32:56
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 506 Chase Osborn 17:411 21
2 45 505 Maddox Nuemann 18:30.7 45
3 50 500 Joesph Daly 18:47.5 50
4 53 504 Evan Kedinger 18:56.1 53
5 56 503 Logan Horn 19:00.1 55
6 71 502 Luke Heideman 19:51.7 68
7 75 499 William Christopher 19:59.5 72
8 85 501 Carson Gregory 20:42.3 >7
Team name: North Fond du Lac Horace Mann
Team result: 245 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:34:30
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 585 Nate Gindt 17:41.8 22
2 31 590 Kaisyn Schraufnagel 18:11.8 31
3 62 587 Kaleb Logan 19:18.6 60
4 65 588 Ariel Paz 19:24 1 63
5 72 584 Austin Feucht 19:53.2 69
6 81 589 Connor Rauls 20:20.4 75
7 83 586 Travis Kulogo 20:26.2 77
8 90 592 Ayden Fowler 21:25.2 >7

September 24, 2022
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Team name: North Fond du Lac Horace Mann
Team result: 245 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:34:30
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: St. Mary Catholic
Team result: 249 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:34:44
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 30 822 Benjamin Schoeni 18:10.7 30
2 36 823 Nathan Seiske 18:17.4 36
3 44 816 lan Albino 18:29.9 44
4 69 819 Kail Koeper 19:42.2 66
5 76 817 Ethan Auer 20:03.3 73
6 80 821 Owen Ripley 20:19.4 74
7 87 827 Noah Valentine 21:02.5 80
Team name: Pulaski
Team result: 254 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:34:47
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 645 Dayne Nowak 18:06.3 28
2 40 648 Peyton Yaw 18:26.0 40
3 58 646 Griffin Nowak 19:03.2 57
4 61 642 Arden Gillen 19:16.9 59
5 73 644 Thomas Murphy 19:53.7 70
6 74 643 Dayne Groth 19:57.6 71
7 84 647 Enrique Stange 20:32.2 78
Team name: Rosholt
Team result: 263 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:36:25
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 667 Jacob Ross 17:14.6 9
2 35 669 Dan Simonis 18:16.6 35
3 66 668 Johnathon Rutta 19:27.5 64
4 82 802 Nick Trzebiatowski 20:25.3 76
5 86 666 Gibson Printz 21:00.1 79
Team name: Bonduel
Team result: 292 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:38:46
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 359 Ben O'Brien 17:23.0 16
2 51 355 Race Anvelink 18:50.2 51
3 64 358 Ayden Dunst 19:22.5 62
4 89 360 Ben Reisner 21:20.9 81
5 91 361 Griffin Uelmen 21:48.8 82
6 95 356 Keaton Bahr 28:16.3 84
Team name: Lourdes Academy
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 60 463 Joshua Rucinski 19:06.4 <5
2 92 462 Kyle Hipple 22:31.6 <5
Team name: Menasha
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

September 24, 2022
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Team name: Menasha

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 77 487 Max Wilson 20:04.2 <5
2 79 485 Landen Johnston 20:16.0 <5
3 88 486 Drew Olson 21:13.2 <5
Team name: Tri-County
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 93 878 Jacob Bacon 24:53.7 <5
Page 4 of 4
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Freedom 92 8
2 Xavier 97 8
3 Stevens Point 98 8
4 Lourdes Academy 128 7
5 Winneconne 183 7
6 Bonduel 191 8
7 Pulaski 192 6
8 Hortonville 206 8
9 New London 222 7
10 Madison Country Day 248 6
11 North Fond du Lac Horace Mann 277 6
12 Phillips 279 8
13 Ashwaubenon 309 5
14 St. Mary Catholic 311 6
15 Rosholt 336 6
16 Kohler 379 6

Menasha 2
Tri-County 4
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Girls Varsity  Female

September 24, 2022

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 910  Sophie Yetter Winneconne 11 00:18:23.8 1 1 5:56 min/m
2 805  Sophia Bablitch Rosholt 11 00:18:57.7 1 2 6:07 min/m
3 394  Claire Helmila Freedom 10 00:19:04.5 1 3 6:09 min/m
4 963  Annalise Minorik Xavier 11 00:19:15.5 1 4 6:12 min/m
5 393 Leigh DeWitt Freedom 11 00:19:39.4 2 5 6:20 min/m
6 481  Ella Whiffen Madison Country Day 12 00:19:40.3 1 6 6:20 min/m
7 467  Erin Moore Lourdes Academy 10 00:19:43.3 1 7 6:21 min/m
8 840  Sarah Hopp Stevens Point 11 00:19:49.2 1 8 6:23 min/m
9 478  Hannah Hallick Madison Country Day 11 00:20:02.0 2 9 6:27 min/m
10 959  Anna Bettag Xavier 10 00:20:04.0 2 10 6:28 min/m
11 521 Jane Johnston New London 12 00:20:05.7 1 11 6:28 min/m
12 660 Angela Opolka Pulaski 12 00:20:09.6 1 12 6:30 min/m
13 431  Paige Morrell Hortonville 12 00:20:12.9 1 13 6:31 min/m
14 466  Mary Husman Lourdes Academy 12 00:20:18.4 2 14 6:33 min/m
15 837  Jalyssa Groskreutz Stevens Point 10 00:20:21.2 2 15 6:33 min/m
16 905 Joey Perry Winneconne 12 00:20:22.0 2 16 6:34 min/m
17 396  Lydia Merrick Freedom 10 00:20:23.6 3 17 6:34 min/m
18 519  Shaye Allen New London 9 00:20:24.2 2 18 6:34 min/m
19 842 Megan Yang Stevens Point 9 00:20:25.2 3 19 6:35 min/m
20 961  Joy Krull Xavier 9 00:20:28.7 3 20 6:36 min/m
21 597  Kelsey Forsythe North Fond du Lac Horace 10 00:20:28.8 1 21 6:36 min/m
22 395  Gracie Martzahl Freedom 10 00:20:29.4 4 22 6:36 min/m
23 835  Brittany Beadles Stevens Point 12 00:20:30.7 4 23 6:37 min/m
24 661 Trennedy Roffers Pulaski 12 00:20:34.5 2 24 6:38 min/m
25 468  Molly Moore Lourdes Academy 12 00:20:39.1 3 25 6:39 min/m
26 366  Ashlyn Kurey Bonduel 11 00:20:41.9 1 26 6:40 min/m
27 960 Lauren Erickson Xavier 9 00:20:42.2 4 27 6:40 min/m
28 464  Dasha Averkamp Lourdes Academy 10 00:20:43.4 4 28 6:41 min/m
29 369 Mariah Wondra Bonduel 9 00:20:43.9 2 29 6:41 min/m
30 365 Teagan Engel Bonduel 10 00:20:46.2 3 30 6:42 min/m
31 460  Sophia Kwacz Kohler 9 00:20:47.2 1 31 6:42 min/m
32 430 Hannah Huza Hortonville 9 00:20:48.7 2 32 6:42 min/m
33 838  Lilly Higgins Stevens Point 12 00:20:49.5 5 33 6:43 min/m
34 433  Maleiyah Streck Hortonville 11 00:20:54.2 3 34 6:44 min/m
35 631 Meredith Merlak Phillips 10 00:20:54.7 1 35 6:44 min/m
36 965 Catie Power Xavier 9 00:21:02.5 5 36 6:47 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Girls Varsity  Female

September 24, 2022

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 599  Madeline Meredith North Fond du Lac Horace 10 00:21:12.4 2 37 6:50 min/m
38 657  Emerson Fabry Pulaski 9 00:21:12.8 3 38 6:50 min/m
39 839  Lorena Hill Stevens Point 9 00:21:14.1 6 39 6:51 min/m
40 836  Edith Franzen Stevens Point 11 00:21:14.5 7 40 6:51 min/m
41 966 Rae Willison Xavier 12 00:21:14.9 6 41 6:51 min/m
42 906 Keali Prahl Winneconne 11 00:21:17.7 3 42 6:52 min/m
43 832  Lauren Ripley St. Mary Catholic 10 00:21:21.0 1 43 6:53 min/m
44 518  Elsie Abba New London 11 00:21:23.0 3 44 6:53 min/m
45 399  Sami Vosters Freedom 10 00:21:25.6 5 45 6:54 min/m
46 831  Maria Marti St. Mary Catholic 10 00:21:28.3 2 46 6:55 min/m
47 368 Kendra Troxel Bonduel 12 00:21:29.7 4 47 6:56 min/m
48 841  Ashley Miller Stevens Point 9 00:21:30.1 8 >7 6:56 min/m
49 962  Josie Kwasny Xavier 11 00:21:32.1 7 48 6:56 min/m
50 659  Mckenna Lowery Pulaski 12 00:21:32.5 4 49 6:56 min/m
51 629  Leah Harper Phillips 9 00:21:38.6 2 50 6:58 min/m
52 337  Hannah Hutto Ashwaubenon 12 00:21:43.5 1 51 7:00 min/m
53 476  Danite Agnew Madison Country Day 9 00:21:47.0 3 52 7:01 min/m
54 904  Madeline Anderson Winneconne 10 00:21:50.0 4 53 7:02 min/m
55 470  Mackenzie Stelter Lourdes Academy 12 00:21:52.4 5 54 7:03 min/m
56 340 Olivia Raye Ashwaubenon 11 00:21:56.5 2 55 7:04 min/m
57 630  Sarah Knaack Phillips 10 00:21:57.5 3 56 7:05 min/m
58 600 Krista Sabel North Fond du Lac Horace 10 00:21:58.7 3 57 7:05 min/m
59 964  Veronica Much Xavier 12 00:21:59.3 8 >7 7:05 min/m
60 397  Macy Verhasselt Freedom 12 00:22:01.8 6 58 7:06 min/m
61 367  Cierra Schnell Bonduel 9 00:22:01.9 5 59 7:06 min/m
62 339  Grace Nesvacil Ashwaubenon 12 00:22:05.9 3 60 7:07 min/m
63 829  Addison Dinka St. Mary Catholic 11 00:22:06.6 3 61 7:07 min/m
64 335 Sophia Greendeer Ashwaubenon 10 00:22:13.9 4 62 7:10 min/m
65 434  Leah Worley Hortonville 10 00:22:17.4 4 63 7:11 min/m
66 432  Abigayle Pauley Hortonville 12 00:22:17.7 5 64 7:11 min/m
67 520  Edyn Horn New London 11 00:22:19.5 4 65 7:12 min/m
68 808  Izzy Trzebiatowski Rosholt 9 00:22:21.0 2 66 7:12 min/m
69 602  Lauren Stettbacher North Fond du Lac Horace 11 00:22:27.0 4 67 7:14 min/m
70 492 Alyssa Simon Menasha 11 00:22:29.7 1 <5 7:15 min/m
71 633 Maya Nieto Phillips 10 00:22:33.3 4 68 7:16 min/m
72 658  Grace Goodness Pulaski 12 00:22:37.6 5 69 7:17 min/m
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Girls Varsity  Female

September 24, 2022

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 635 Jaycee Pomeroy Phillips 10 00:22:38.0 5 70 7:18 min/m
74 907 Parker Rathert Winneconne 10 00:22:39.6 5 71 7:18 min/m
75 428 Hailey Falbo Hortonville 9 00:22:42.0 6 72 7:19 min/m
76 364  Joselyn Bohm Bonduel 11 00:22:43.5 6 73 7:19 min/m
77 632  Brielle Mesko Phillips 9 00:22:44.3 6 74 7:20 min/m
78 656 Rachael Allen Pulaski 11 00:22:48.7 6 75 7:21 min/m
79 909  Vivian Verich Winneconne 9 00:22:48.9 6 76 7:21 min/m
80 809  Sydney Trzebiatowski Rosholt 12 00:22:51.4 3 77 7:22 min/m
81 400  Lauren Weyenberg Freedom 10 00:23:05.6 7 78 7:26 min/m
82 833  Katharine Schoeni St. Mary Catholic 10 00:23:06.6 4 79 7:27 min/m
83 461  Ella Loest Kohler 9 00:23:08.0 2 80 7:27 min/m
84 338 Madison Martain Ashwaubenon 12 00:23:08.7 5 81 7:27 min/m
85 830 Norah Lee St. Mary Catholic 11 00:23:26.0 5 82 7:33 min/m
86 881  Zoriah Mills Tri-County 11 00:23:29.2 1 <5 7:34 min/m
87 456  Claire Brotz Kohler 9 00:23:34.4 3 83 7:36 min/m
88 524  Rianna Schultz New London 11 00:23:36.2 5 84 7:36 min/m
89 525 Halia Sternhagen New London 12 00:23:37.5 6 85 7:37 min/m
90 427  Makenna Butzin Hortonville 11 00:23:39.9 7 86 7:38 min/m
91 480  Reagan Smith Madison Country Day 9 00:23:41.4 4 87 7:38 min/m
92 398  Stella Verhasselt Freedom 9 00:23:41.5 8 >7 7:38 min/m
93 459  Kennadi Kehoe Kohler 9 00:23:43.0 4 88 7:39 min/m
94 522 Mia Mccartney New London 10 00:23:43.0 7 89 7:39 min/m
95 429  Annabelle Hershelman Hortonville 12 00:23:45.6 8 >7 7:39 min/m
96 806 Hailey Kostuch Rosholt 11 00:23:49.0 4 90 7:40 min/m
97 465 Addy Hafemeister Lourdes Academy 12 00:23:50.9 6 91 7:41 min/m
98 908 Rose Vanhandel Winneconne 11 00:23:50.9 7 92 7:41 min/m
99 634  Caitlin Pesko Phillips 10 00:24:09.0 7 93 7:47 min/m
100 479  Jael Smith Madison Country Day 9 00:24:10.1 5 94 7:47 min/m
101 636  Rylie Sidenbender Phillips 10 00:24:13.7 8 >7 7:48 min/m
102 598  Jenna Krupp North Fond du Lac Horace 11 00:24:26.0 5 95 7:52 min/m
103 834  Audrey Weber St. Mary Catholic 9 00:24:49.5 6 96 8:00 min/m
104 458  Delaney Drevline Kohler 9 00:24:54.0 5 97 8:01 min/m
105 491  Lillie Banks Menasha 9 00:25:11.0 2 <5 8:07 min/m
106 879  Sarah Hicks Tri-County 11 00:25:18.5 2 <5 8:09 min/m
107 477 Emmett Greenwald Madison Country Day 11 00:25:33.5 6 98 8:14 min/m
108 363 Hailey Berg Bonduel 10 00:26:03.2 7 99 8:24 min/m
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Girls Varsity  Female
September 24, 2022

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 469  Ella Slusarski Lourdes Academy 11 00:26:19.0 7 100 8:29 min/m
110 810  Jorja Zywicki Rosholt 10 00:26:33.7 5 101 8:34 min/m
111 807  Erica Mansavage Rosholt 11 00:26:37.2 6 102 8:35 min/m
112 362  Anna Beaumier Bonduel 11 00:26:50.6 8 >7 8:39 min/m
113 880 Tessa Macik-Smith Tri-County 10 00:27:10.5 3 <5 8:45 min/m
114 596  Madelyn Flanagan North Fond du Lac Horace 9 00:27:17.7 6 103 8:48 min/m
115 882  Addison Peck Tri-County 10 00:29:11.7 4 <5 9:25 min/m
116 457  Paula Cambero-Goni Kohler 12 00:30:07.2 6 104 9:42 min/m
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

September 24, 2022

Girls Varsity

Team name: Freedom

Team result: 92 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:41:03
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 394 Claire Helmila 19:04.5 3
2 5 393 Leigh DeWitt 19:39.4 5
3 17 396 Lydia Merrick 20:23.6 17
4 22 395 Gracie Martzahl 20:29.4 22
5 45 399 Sami Vosters 21:25.6 45
6 60 397 Macy Verhasselt 22:01.8 58
7 81 400 Lauren Weyenberg 23:05.6 78
8 92 398 Stella Verhasselt 23:41.5 >7
Team name: Xavier
Team result: 97 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:41:34
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 963 Annalise Minorik 19:15.5 4
2 10 959 Anna Bettag 20:04.0 10
3 20 961 Joy Krull 20:28.7 20
4 27 960 Lauren Erickson 20:42.2 27
5 36 965 Catie Power 21:02.5 36
6 41 966 Rae Willison 21:14.9 41
7 49 962 Josie Kwasny 21:32.1 48
8 59 964 Veronica Much 21:59.3 >7
Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:41:57
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 840 Sarah Hopp 19:49.2 8
2 15 837 Jalyssa Groskreutz 20:21.2 15
3 19 842 Megan Yang 20:25.2 19
4 23 835 Brittany Beadles 20:30.7 23
5 33 838 Lilly Higgins 20:49.5 33
6 39 839 Lorena Hill 21:14 1 39
7 40 836 Edith Franzen 21:14.5 40
8 48 841 Ashley Miller 21:30.1 >7
Team name: Lourdes Academy
Team result: 128 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:43:17
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 467 Erin Moore 19:43.3 7
2 14 466 Mary Husman 20:18.4 14
3 25 468 Molly Moore 20:391 25
4 28 464 Dasha Averkamp 20:43.4 28
5 55 470 Mackenzie Stelter 21:52.4 54
6 97 465 Addy Hafemeister 23:50.9 91
7 109 469 Ella Slusarski 26:19.0 100

September 24, 2022
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Team name: Winneconne
Team result: 183 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:44:34
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 910 Sophie Yetter 18:23.8 1
2 16 905 Joey Perry 20:22.0 16
3 42 906 Keali Prahl 21:17.7 42
4 54 904 Madeline Anderson 21:50.0 53
5 74 907 Parker Rathert 22:39.6 71
6 79 909 Vivian Verich 22:48.9 76
7 98 908 Rose Vanhandel 23:50.9 92
Team name: Bonduel
Team result: 191 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:45:44
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 366 Ashlyn Kurey 20:41.9 26
2 29 369 Mariah Wondra 20:43.9 29
3 30 365 Teagan Engel 20:46.2 30
4 47 368 Kendra Troxel 21:29.7 47
5 61 367 Cierra Schnell 22:01.9 59
6 76 364 Joselyn Bohm 22:43.5 73
7 108 363 Hailey Berg 26:03.2 99
8 112 362 Anna Beaumier 26:50.6 >7
Team name: Pulaski
Team result: 192 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:46:08
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 660 Angela Opolka 20:09.6 12
2 24 661 Trennedy Roffers 20:34.5 24
3 38 657 Emerson Fabry 21:12.8 38
4 50 659 Mckenna Lowery 21:32.5 49
5 72 658 Grace Goodness 22:37.6 69
6 78 656 Rachael Allen 22:48.7 75
Team name: Hortonville
Team result: 206 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:46:32
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 431 Paige Morrell 20:12.9 13
2 32 430 Hannah Huza 20:48.7 32
3 34 433 Maleiyah Streck 20:54.2 34
4 65 434 Leah Worley 22:17.4 63
5 66 432 Abigayle Pauley 22:17.7 64
6 75 428 Hailey Falbo 22:42.0 72
7 90 427 Makenna Butzin 23:39.9 86
8 95 429 Annabelle Hershelman 23:45.6 >7
Team name: New London
Team result: 222 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:47:49
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: New London
Team result: 222

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:47:49

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 521 Jane Johnston 20:05.7 11
2 18 519 Shaye Allen 20:24.2 18
3 44 518 Elsie Abba 21:23.0 44
4 67 520 Edyn Horn 22:19.5 65
5 88 524 Rianna Schultz 23:36.2 84
6 89 525 Halia Sternhagen 23:37.5 85
7 94 522 Mia Mccartney 23:43.0 89
Team name: Madison Country Day
Team result: 248 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:49:22
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 481 Ella Whiffen 19:40.3 6
2 9 478 Hannah Hallick 20:02.0 9
3 53 476 Danite Agnew 21:47.0 52
4 91 480 Reagan Smith 23:41.4 87
5 100 479 Jael Smith 24:10.1 94
6 107 477 Emmett Greenwald 25:33.5 98
Team name: North Fond du Lac Horace Mann
Team result: 277 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:50:34
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 597 Kelsey Forsythe 20:28.8 21
2 37 599 Madeline Meredith 21:12.4 37
3 58 600 Krista Sabel 21:58.7 57
4 69 602 Lauren Stettbacher 22:27.0 67
5 102 598 Jenna Krupp 24:26.0 95
6 114 596 Madelyn Flanagan 27:17.7 103
Team name: Phillips
Team result: 279 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:49:43
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 35 631 Meredith Merlak 20:54.7 35
2 51 629 Leah Harper 21:38.6 50
3 57 630 Sarah Knaack 21:57.5 56
4 71 633 Maya Nieto 22:33.3 68
5 73 635 Jaycee Pomeroy 22:38.0 70
6 77 632 Brielle Mesko 22:44.3 74
7 99 634 Caitlin Pesko 24:09.0 93
8 101 636 Rylie Sidenbender 24:13.7 >7
Team name: Ashwaubenon
Team result: 309 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:51:09
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 52 337 Hannah Hutto 21:43.5 51
2 56 340 Olivia Raye 21:56.5 55
3 62 339 Grace Nesvacil 22:05.9 60
4 64 335 Sophia Greendeer 22:13.9 62
5 84 338 Madison Martain 23:08.7 81

September 24, 2022
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Team name: St. Mary Catholic

Team result: 311 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 01:51:29
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 43 832 Lauren Ripley 21:21.0 43
2 46 831 Maria Marti 21:28.3 46
3 63 829 Addison Dinka 22:06.6 61
4 82 833 Katharine Schoeni 23:06.6 79
5 85 830 Norah Lee 23:26.0 82
6 103 834 Audrey Weber 24:49.5 96
Team name: Rosholt
Team result: 336 Team Pos: 15 Team Time 01:54:33
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 805 Sophia Bablitch 18:57.7 2
2 68 808 Izzy Trzebiatowski 22:21.0 66
3 80 809 Sydney Trzebiatowski 22:51.4 77
4 96 806 Hailey Kostuch 23:49.0 90
5 110 810 Jorja Zywicki 26:33.7 101
6 111 807 Erica Mansavage 26:37.2 102
Team name: Kohler
Team result: 379 Team Pos: 16 Team Time 01:56:07
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 31 460 Sophia Kwacz 20:47.2 31
2 83 461 Ella Loest 23:08.0 80
3 87 456 Claire Brotz 23:34.4 83
4 93 459 Kennadi Kehoe 23:43.0 88
5 104 458 Delaney Drevline 24:54.0 97
6 116 457 Paula Cambero-Goni 30:07.2 104
Team name: Menasha
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 70 492 Alyssa Simon 22:29.7 <5
2 105 491 Lillie Banks 25:11.0 <5
Team name: Tri-County
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 86 881 Zoriah Mills 23:29.2 <5
2 106 879 Sarah Hicks 25:18.5 <5
3 113 880 Tessa Macik-Smith 27:10.5 <5
4 115 882 Addison Peck 29:11.7 <5
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

JV Boys
Team Results

Team type: ,y Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Xavier 30 10
2 Hortonville 69 11
3 Winneconne 93 8
4 New London 99 10
5 Freedom 133 5
6 Ashwaubenon 152 7
7 Phillips 164 7
8 Pulaski 184 5

Madison Country Day 2
Menasha 3
North Fond du Lac Horace Mann 4
Rosholt 2
St. Mary Catholic 1
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

JV Boys

Overall Results : Boys JV Male

September 24, 2022

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 655 Brody Zeinert Pulaski 11 00:19:05.9 1 1 6:09 min/m
2 422 Noah Kramer Hortonville 12 00:19:08.9 1 2 6:10 min/m
3 958  Will Sullivan Xavier 10 00:19:15.3 1 3 6:12 min/m
4 952  Tom Heggemeier Xavier 10 00:19:44.2 2 4 6:22 min/m
5 515  Jonah Stone New London 10 00:19:56.7 1 5 6:26 min/m
6 951  Austin Faeth Xavier 11 00:19:59.2 3 6 6:26 min/m
7 389  Jacob Garvey Freedom 9 00:19:59.5 1 7 6:26 min/m
8 956  Luke Rheinheimer Xavier 10 00:20:04.8 4 8 6:28 min/m
9 953  Grant Neuman Xavier 9 00:20:06.5 5 9 6:29 min/m
10 895  Dominic Browne Winneconne 12 00:20:06.7 1 10 6:29 min/m
11 416  Landon Daniels Hortonville 10 00:20:10.1 2 11 6:30 min/m
12 333  Andrew Shelly Ashwaubenon 11 00:20:14.2 1 12 6:31 min/m
13 413 Owen Ackerman Hortonville 10 00:20:18.1 3 13 6:32 min/m
14 901  Jackson Kollat Winneconne 9 00:20:19.3 2 14 6:33 min/m
15 326 Quinn Nooyen Ashwaubenon 00:20:22.2 6:34 min/m
16 511  Levi Lathrop New London 11 00:20:28.8 2 15 6:36 min/m
17 894  Collin Albrecht Winneconne 11 00:20:30.6 3 16 6:36 min/m
18 512 Jonathan Peeters New London 11 00:20:34.2 3 17 6:38 min/m
19 954 Payton Newhouse Xavier 10 00:20:37.2 6 18 6:39 min/m
20 332 Jack Maclean Ashwaubenon 12 00:20:37.7 2 19 6:39 min/m
21 423  Donald Parker Hortonville 10 00:20:37.8 4 20 6:39 min/m
22 622 Spencer Henney Phillips 9 00:20:38.4 1 21 6:39 min/m
23 388  Mason Frank Freedom 11 00:20:38.5 2 22 6:39 min/m
24 418  Dominic Fannin Hortonville 9 00:20:46.8 5 23 6:42 min/m
25 514  Charles Sloma New London 9 00:20:53.5 4 24 6:44 min/m
26 898  Gavyn Fitzwater Winneconne 9 00:20:56.7 4 25 6:45 min/m
27 424  Cade Radish Hortonville 10 00:20:58.3 6 26 6:45 min/m
28 826 Alex Rice St. Mary Catholic 10 00:20:58.8 1 <5 6:46 min/m
29 390  Vincent Huebner Freedom 9 00:20:59.2 3 27 6:46 min/m
30 897  Luca Duncan Winneconne 9 00:21:07.7 5 28 6:48 min/m
31 902 James Nozar Winneconne 9 00:21:11.4 6 29 6:50 min/m
32 425  Jacob Tank Hortonville 11 00:21:12.2 7 30 6:50 min/m
33 623  Evan Johnson Phillips 9 00:21:24.8 2 31 6:54 min/m
34 955  Kojo Norman Xavier 9 00:21:27.2 7 32 6:55 min/m
35 414 Chase Carter Hortonville 9 00:21:30.0 8 >7 6:56 min/m
36 474  Brady Kocum Madison Country Day 11 00:21:31.0 1 <5 6:56 min/m
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

JV Boys

Overall Results : Boys JV Male

September 24, 2022

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 654  Jackson Mikulsky Pulaski 10 00:21:37.2 2 33 6:58 min/m
38 415 Kenny Dain Hortonville 9 00:21:43.0 9 >7 7:00 min/m
39 419 Vance Hermanson Hortonville 9 00:21:44.7 10 >7 7:00 min/m
40 593  Zach Lueck North Fond du Lac Horace 10 00:21:51.8 1 <5 7:03 min/m
41 804  Ethan Mansavage Rosholt 9 00:21:58.8 1 <5 7:05 min/m
42 391 Oakley Killam Freedom 10 00:22:02.8 4 34 7:06 min/m
43 595 Braeden Perry North Fond du Lac Horace 9 00:22:03.0 2 <5 7:06 min/m
44 949  Jon Bertram Xavier 11 00:22:05.5 8 >7 7:07 min/m
45 591  Sheldyn Boettcher North Fond du Lac Horace 9 00:22:09.1 3 <5 7:08 min/m
46 620 Christian Benson Phillips 10 00:22:10.0 3 35 7:09 min/m
47 331  Ben Kelleher Ashwaubenon 11 00:22:10.1 3 36 7:09 min/m
48 950  August Ehrlich Xavier 12 00:22:10.5 9 >7 7:09 min/m
49 626 Hayden Sokolowski Phillips 11 00:22:16.1 4 37 7:11 min/m
50 509  Jack Kedinger New London 11 00:22:25.2 5 38 7:13 min/m
51 334  Ari Surma Ashwaubenon 10 00:22:30.0 4 39 7:15 min/m
52 488  Evan Grade Menasha 9 00:22:34.7 1 <5 7:17 min/m
53 624  Jack Kulwicki Phillips 11 00:22:48.6 5 40 7:21 min/m
54 507  Wyatt Bosquez New London 9 00:22:50.1 6 41 7:21 min/m
55 900  Noah Jaeger Winneconne 9 00:22:51.0 7 42 7:22 min/m
56 392  Trentin Volovsek Freedom 11 00:22:57.0 5 43 7:24 min/m
57 508  Ethan Hill New London 9 00:23:00.2 7 44 7:25 min/m
58 490  Mason Thiede Menasha 10 00:23:10.4 2 <5 7:28 min/m
59 510  Joseph Kurszewski New London 9 00:23:13.4 8 >7 7:29 min/m
60 625 Chris Randrup Phillips 11 00:23:21.9 6 45 7:32 min/m
61 594  Parker McCarthy North Fond du Lac Horace 9 00:23:23.2 4 <5 7:32 min/m
62 489  Sean Scovronski Menasha 10 00:23:37.7 3 <5 7:37 min/m
63 330  Collin Johnson Ashwaubenon 10 00:23:37.8 5 46 7:37 min/m
64 417 Michael Darwich Hortonville 9 00:23:45.4 1 >7 7:39 min/m
65 517  Gabriel Wood New London 11 00:24:02.2 9 >7 7:45 min/m
66 516 Mason Walter New London 11 00:24:11.3 10 >7 7:48 min/m
67 627 Logan Sokolowski Phillips 9 00:24:30.9 7 47 7:54 min/m
68 328  Alexander Erives Ashwaubenon 10 00:24:51.8 6 48 8:01 min/m
69 652 Nolan Greene Pulaski 9 00:25:58.2 3 49 8:22 min/m
70 649  Dan Binder Pulaski 9 00:27:51.7 4 50 8:59 min/m
71 896  Giovanni Duncan Winneconne 10 00:28:23.8 8 >7 9:09 min/m
72 803  Charlie Lorbeckie Rosholt 12 00:28:52.2 2 <5 9:18 min/m
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

JV Boys
Overall Results : Boys JV Male
September 24, 2022

Team

Team _
Pos No Name Position Points Pace

73 650 Ravyn Fry

Pulaski 9 00:30:51.2 5 51 9:57 min/m
74 475  Jocelo Perez Madison Country Day 9 00:34:37.5 2 <5 11:10 min/m
75 957  Sam Schreiter Xavier 12 00:36:58.9 10 >7 11:55 min/m
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

September 24, 2022

Boys JV

Team name: Xavier

Team result: 30 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:39:11

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 958 Will Sullivan 19:15.3 3
2 4 952 Tom Heggemeier 19:44.2 4
3 6 951 Austin Faeth 19:59.2 6
4 8 956 Luke Rheinheimer 20:04.8 8
5 9 953 Grant Neuman 20:06.5 9
6 19 954 Payton Newhouse 20:37.2 19
7 34 955 Kojo Norman 21:27.2 33
8 44 949 Jon Bertram 22:05.5 >7
9 48 950 August Ehrlich 22:10.5 >7
10 75 957 Sam Schreiter 36:58.9 >7

Team name: Hortonville

Team result: 71 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:41:02

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 422 Noah Kramer 19:08.9 2
2 11 416 Landon Daniels 20:10.1 11
3 13 413 Owen Ackerman 20:18.1 13
4 21 423 Donald Parker 20:37.8 21
5 24 418 Dominic Fannin 20:46.8 24
6 27 424 Cade Radish 20:58.3 27
7 32 425 Jacob Tank 21:12.2 31
8 35 414 Chase Carter 21:30.0 >7
9 38 415 Kenny Dain 21:43.0 >7
10 39 419 Vance Hermanson 21:44.7 >7
11 64 417 Michael Darwich 23:45.4 >7

Team name: Winneconne
Team result: 96

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:43:02

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 895 Dominic Browne 20:06.7 10
2 14 901 Jackson Kollat 20:19.3 14
3 17 894 Collin Albrecht 20:30.6 17
4 26 898 Gavyn Fitzwater 20:56.7 26
5 30 897 Luca Duncan 21:07.7 29
6 31 902 James Nozar 21:11.4 30
7 55 900 Noah Jaeger 22:51.0 43
8 71 896 Giovanni Duncan 28:23.8 >7
Team name: New London
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:44:19
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 24, 2022
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Team name:
Team result: 103

New London

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:44:19

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 515 Jonah Stone 19:56.7 5
2 16 511 Levi Lathrop 20:28.8 16
3 18 512 Jonathan Peeters 20:34.2 18
4 25 514 Charles Sloma 20:53.5 25
5 50 509 Jack Kedinger 22:25.2 39
6 54 507 Wyatt Bosquez 22:501 42
7 57 508 Ethan Hill 23:00.2 45
8 59 510 Joseph Kurszewski 23:13.4 >7
9 65 517 Gabriel Wood 24:02.2 >7
10 66 516 Mason Walter 24:11.3 >7

Team result: 124

Team name: Ashwaubenon

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:45:55

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 333 Andrew Shelly 20:14.2 12
2 15 326 Quinn Nooyen 20:22.2 15
3 20 332 Jack Maclean 20:37.7 20
4 47 331 Ben Kelleher 22:10.1 37
5 51 334 Ari Surma 22:30.0 40
6 63 330 Collin Johnson 23:37.8 47
7 68 328 Alexander Erives 24:51.8 49

Team result: 137

Team name: Freedom

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:46:38

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 389 Jacob Garvey 19:59.5 7
2 23 388 Mason Frank 20:38.5 23
3 29 390 Vincent Huebner 20:59.2 28
4 42 391 Oakley Killam 22:02.8 35
5 56 392 Trentin Volovsek 22:57.0 44
Team name: Phillips
Team result: 169 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:49:19
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 622 Spencer Henney 20:38.4 22
2 33 623 Evan Johnson 21:24.8 32
3 46 620 Christian Benson 22:10.0 36
4 49 626 Hayden Sokolowski 22:16.1 38
5 53 624 Jack Kulwicki 22:48.6 41
6 60 625 Chris Randrup 23:21.9 46
7 67 627 Logan Sokolowski 24:30.9 48
Team name: Pulaski
Team result: 188 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 02:05:25
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 655 Brody Zeinert 19:05.9 1
2 37 654 Jackson Mikulsky 21:37.2 34
3 69 652 Nolan Greene 25:58.2 50
4 70 649 Dan Binder 27:51.7 51
5 73 650 Ravyn Fry 30:51.2 52
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Team name: Madison Country Day
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 36 474 Brady Kocum 21:31.0 <5
2 74 475 Jocelo Perez 34:37.5 <5
Team name: Menasha
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 52 488 Evan Grade 22:34.7 <5
2 58 490 Mason Thiede 23:10.4 <5
3 62 489 Sean Scovronski 23:37.7 <5
Team name: North Fond du Lac Horace Mann
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 593 Zach Lueck 21:51.8 <5
2 43 595 Braeden Perry 22:03.0 <5
3 45 591 Sheldyn Boettcher 22:09.1 <5
4 61 594 Parker McCarthy 23:23.2 <5
Team name: Rosholt
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 41 804 Ethan Mansavage 21:58.8 <5
2 72 803 Charlie Lorbeckie 28:52.2 <5
Team name: St. Mary Catholic
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 826 Alex Rice 20:58.8 <5
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

JV Girls
Team Results

Team type: JV Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 27 15
2 Xavier 45 5
3 Ashwaubenon 89 11
4 Winneconne 92 10
5 Hortonville 106 9

Freedom 3
Madison Country Day 3
Menasha 2
New London 3
Phillips 3
Pulaski 3
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Pos No

Name

Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

JV Girls
Overall Results :

Girls JV

September 24, 2022

Grade

Female

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 849
2 846
3 967
4 911
5 973
6 848
7 854
8 969
9 970
10 344
11 850
12 435
13 853
14 843
15 856
16 857
17 844
18 440
19 353
20 352
21 640
22 441
23 920
24 526
25 974
26 401
27 921
28 346
29 665
30 915
31 529
32 641
33 639
34 342
35 918
36 917

Lauren Johnson
Anora Enders
Caroline Basehoar
Addison Baneck
Lily McHugh
Grace Isherwood
Reece Przekurat
Lola Hunt

Bethany Kroll
Rayna Dubord
Taslima Keefe
Sydney Dent
Samantha Palbrach
Ariana Alimi

Emily Symonds
Addisyn Tauferner
Sophia Bluma
Lorna Langan

Lily Urbanek
Sophie Radue
Aubrey Sidenbender
Nora Lewis
Lauren Wiedemeier
Quinn Baehman
Eva Stankewicz
Allison Hansel
Hannah Yetter
Phoebe Hujet

Ella Krueger
Claire Kollat
Isabella Sloma
Endora Udovich
Jessica Morrone
Elena Bojinova
Mairin Syth
Kambelle Syth
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Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Xavier
Winneconne
Xavier
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Xavier

Xavier
Ashwaubenon
Stevens Point
Hortonville
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Hortonville
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Phillips
Hortonville
Winneconne
New London
Xavier
Freedom
Winneconne
Ashwaubenon
Pulaski
Winneconne
New London
Phillips
Phillips
Ashwaubenon
Winneconne

Winneconne

Time
9 00:21:04.0
11 00:21:33.1
9 00:21:34.5
11 00:21:41.5
10 00:21:46.5
9 00:22:16.1
9 00:22:17.7
12 00:22:26.6
12 00:22:44.4
11 00:22:47.8
12 00:22:54.5
10 00:23:06.6
11 00:23:07.9
9 00:23:13.1
9 00:23:21.8
11 00:23:30.2
9 00:23:31.3
12 00:23:49.5
12 00:23:53.6
10 00:23:56.2
9 00:23:57.3
10 00:24:02.3
9 00:24:04.4
9 00:24:06.2
9 00:24:21.0
10 00:24:28.3
9 00:24:35.3
11 00:24:35.5
12 00:24:36.1
10 00:24:52.8
11 00:24:55.4
11 00:24:58.7
10 00:25:05.2
10 00:25:07.0
11 00:25:12.1
9 00:25:16.0

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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6:47 min/m
6:57 min/m
6:57 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:29 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:41 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:53 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:56 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:02 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:06 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:09 min/m
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

JV Girls

Overall Results : Girls JV Female

September 24, 2022

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 860  Vienne Weinkauf Stevens Point 11 00:25:24.8 11 >7 8:11 min/m
38 348  Paige Kolosso Ashwaubenon 11 00:25:25.3 6 27 8:12 min/m
39 663  Jocelyn Kelly Pulaski 9 00:25:34.5 2 <5 8:15 min/m
40 345 Abby Homa Ashwaubenon 10 00:26:17.4 7 28 8:28 min/m
41 916 Natalie Krueger Winneconne 9 00:26:21.8 7 29 8:30 min/m
42 913  Jasmine Bustamante Winneconne 12 00:26:22.8 8 >7 8:30 min/m
43 351  Addison Minzlaff Ashwaubenon 11 00:26:24.6 8 >7 8:31 min/m
44 443  Alison Posselt Hortonville 10 00:26:28.3 4 30 8:32 min/m
45 446  Elisa Tejedor Hortonville 11 00:26:42.7 5 31 8:37 min/m
46 402  Ava Hansel Freedom 11 00:27:05.0 2 <5 8:44 min/m
47 438  Eliza Hirschi Hortonville 10 00:27:18.3 6 32 8:48 min/m
48 350 Marni Mandich Ashwaubenon 11 00:27:21.4 9 >7 8:49 min/m
49 919  Sydney Waech Winneconne 11 00:27:24.9 9 >7 8:50 min/m
50 404  Madigan Lonigro Freedom 9 00:27:33.5 3 <5 8:53 min/m
51 914 Abby Johnson Winneconne 11 00:27:36.7 10 >7 8:54 min/m
52 855  Jackie Rangel Stevens Point 11 00:27:41.8 12 >7 8:56 min/m
53 437  Grace Forinash Hortonville 11 00:27:45.3 7 33 8:57 min/m
54 528  Elizabeth Heideman New London 9 00:27:53.5 3 <5 8:59 min/m
55 483  Ines Senechal Madison Country Day 11 00:28:51.2 1 <5 9:18 min/m
56 495  Saoirse Seidl-Sullivan Menasha 9 00:29:31.3 1 <5 9:31 min/m
57 496  Emilee Spang Menasha 12 00:29:39.4 2 <5 9:34 min/m
58 482 Lyla Johnson Madison Country Day 9 00:30:00.9 2 <5 9:40 min/m
59 444 Sophia Saari Hortonville 11 00:30:03.3 8 >7 9:41 min/m
60 858 Emma Turner Stevens Point 11 00:30:59.3 13 >7 9:59 min/m
61 445  Jocelyn Schmidt Hortonville 10 00:32:00.5 9 >7 10:19 min/m
62 341 Haley Baeten Ashwaubenon 10 00:32:59.4 10 >7 10:38 min/m
63 852  Olivia McQuillin Stevens Point 9 00:33:05.1 14 >7 10:40 min/m
64 484 Sofia Suazo Madison Country Day 10 00:33:19.2 3 <5 10:44 min/m
65 664 Mackaia Kimminau Pulaski o] 00:34:54.4 3 <5 11:15 min/m
66 347 Careah Jones Ashwaubenon 12 00:36:04.5 1 >7 11:38 min/m
67 845  Ava Bushmaker Stevens Point 9 00:36:40.2 15 >7 11:49 min/m

9/24/22 4:37:29 PM

Performance Timing, LLC
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite

JV Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

September 24, 2022

Girls JV

Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 27 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:50:06
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 849 Lauren Johnson 21:04.0 1
2 2 846 Anora Enders 21:33.1 2
3 6 848 Grace Isherwood 22:16.1 6
4 7 854 Reece Przekurat 22:17.7 7
5 11 850 Taslima Keefe 22:54.5 1
6 13 853 Samantha Palbrach 23:07.9 13
7 14 843 Ariana Alimi 23:13.1 14
8 15 856 Emily Symonds 23:21.8 >7
9 16 857 Addisyn Tauferner 23:30.2 >7
10 17 844 Sophia Bluma 23:31.3 >7
11 37 860 Vienne Weinkauf 25:24.8 >7
12 52 855 Jackie Rangel 27:41.8 >7
13 60 858 Emma Turner 30:59.3 >7
14 63 852 Olivia McQuillin 33:05.1 >7
15 67 845 Ava Bushmaker 36:40.2 >7
Team name: Xavier
Team result: 45 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:52:54
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 967 Caroline Basehoar 21:34.5 3
2 5 973 Lily McHugh 21:46.5 5
3 8 969 Lola Hunt 22:26.6 8
4 9 970 Bethany Kroll 22:44 4 9
5 25 974 Eva Stankewicz 24:21.0 20
Team name: Ashwaubenon
Team result: 89 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:00:21
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 344 Rayna Dubord 22:47.8 10
2 19 353 Lily Urbanek 23:53.6 16
3 20 352 Sophie Radue 23:56.2 17
4 28 346 Phoebe Hujet 24:35.5 22
5 34 342 Elena Bojinova 25:07.0 24
6 38 348 Paige Kolosso 25:25.3 27
7 40 345 Abby Homa 26:17.4 28
8 43 351 Addison Minzlaff 26:24.6 >7
9 48 350 Marni Mandich 27:21.4 >7
10 62 341 Haley Baeten 32:59.4 >7
11 66 347 Careah Jones 36:04.5 >7
Team name: Winneconne
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 02:00:27
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 24, 2022
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Team name: Winneconne
Team result: 92

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 02:00:27

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 911 Addison Baneck 21:41.5 4
2 23 920 Lauren Wiedemeier 24:04.4 19
3 27 921 Hannah Yetter 24:35.3 21
4 30 915 Claire Kollat 24:52.8 23
5 35 918 Mairin Syth 25:121 25
6 36 917 Kambelle Syth 25:16.0 26
7 41 916 Natalie Krueger 26:21.8 29
8 42 913 Jasmine Bustamante 26:22.8 >7
9 49 919 Sydney Waech 27:24.9 >7
10 51 914 Abby Johnson 27:36.7 >7
Team name: Hortonville
Team result: 106 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 02:04:10
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 435 Sydney Dent 23:06.6 12
2 18 440 Lorna Langan 23:49.5 15
3 22 441 Nora Lewis 24:02.3 18
4 44 443 Alison Posselt 26:28.3 30
5 45 446 Elisa Tejedor 26:42.7 31
6 47 438 Eliza Hirschi 27:18.3 32
7 53 437 Grace Forinash 27:45.3 33
8 59 444 Sophia Saari 30:03.3 >7
9 61 445 Jocelyn Schmidt 32:00.5 >7
Team name: Freedom
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 401 Allison Hansel 24:28.3 <5
2 46 402 Ava Hansel 27:05.0 <5
3 50 404 Madigan Lonigro 27:33.5 <5
Team name: Madison Country Day
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 55 483 Ines Senechal 28:51.2 <5
2 58 482 Lyla Johnson 30:00.9 <5
3 64 484 Sofia Suazo 33:19.2 <5
Team name: Menasha
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 56 495 Saoirse Seidl-Sullivan 29:31.3 <5
2 57 496 Emilee Spang 29:394 <5
Team name: New London
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 526 Quinn Baehman 24:06.2 <5
2 31 529 Isabella Sloma 24:55.4 <5
3 54 528 Elizabeth Heideman 27:53.5 <5

September 24, 2022
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Team name: Phillips

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 640 Aubrey Sidenbender 23:57.3 <5
2 32 641 Endora Udovich 24:58.7 <5
3 33 639 Jessica Morrone 25:05.2 <5
Team name: Pulaski
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 29 665 Ella Krueger 24:36.1 <5
2 39 663 Jocelyn Kelly 25:34.5 <5
3 65 664 Mackaia Kimminau 34:54 .4 <5
September 24, 2022 Page 3 of 3
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